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Licensee: OVERTIME BROILER & TAP 

Location: Sherwood Park 

Date Issued: August 01, 2014  

Hearing Date: May 02, 2014  

Incident Date(s): September 13, 2012 

Infraction: Gaming and Liquor Regulation Section 82(2)a) 

 No liquor licensee or employee or agent of the licensee may: 
directly or indirectly borrow or receive as a gift from any liquor supplier or liquor agency 
money, an advance of money or any thing of value;  

 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 82(2)(a) GLR. 

Administrative Sanction: FINE - $6,500.00 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   
 
 

 


